OF SOLICITATION/MODIF ICATION

OF CONTRACT || oo 1“'?""1:'#
mmmtmrﬂ'rm*rwm WW

"'i%ﬁ.uﬁruvr ARM-BY-139 dtd B/2/90
Ll COOE TORDMINISTURE L Y 77 Giher then Tiem &) m; - ._v.i-,'_“_,____“:

V.S, Muclear I-uhu!vx Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
“‘h‘n‘t”o DoCo mss

ENAGTAND ABORESE UF (ONTRACTON (No. shesi county it aivr.a. W) | ARMERDMENT OF SGLICTTATION NG~
Microform, Inc.

Bridge & Talcony Streets” .
P.0. Box 5907 G OATES SEE RN 175

Building 28 |
Philadelphia, PA 19137 TEA DB CATION OF CONTRAC T/ORSTR

X NRC-39-89-139
16l DATED (BEE TPEM 1)

; OOk [FacitiTy cooe 9/¢/89
U 1) THIS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS \
D The nuttitsered soliciiation is amented & set Torth in Tiem 14 The hout and date soecifiod for receipt of Ottery EJ s axmnoed, D s net es
" enaed
! Ofters must ach nowiedpe receipt 61 this smendment Brior 1o the hour and date specitied in the solicidation or as amenaed br one of the Tollowing 1ethed s

! () By complering liems B ant 15, and retuening ... copies of the amendment (b) By Bk nowledging receint 0! this _mondment on sach copy of the s
submitied. o () By separote letier o 1alegram which includes 8 relerence 1o the solicitohion and smendment numbs AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLE DG
MENT 7O BE RECEIVED AT T 4€ PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOGR 10 THE HOUS AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. 1 by virtue of this ame - me.d you desire 10 thange un offter alteady submitted. such channe may be made by taleges o
Ler, provided sach 1elegram ¢ letier makes relerence 1o th SHANON and this amendment, and is recevad Dros 1o the opening hour and date specil ied

] T3 REEOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION BATA T wave ()
! APPN No.: 31X0200.010 B&R No.: 010-20-65-240 FIN No.: D1859-0 Deobligate: $20,511.00
! 13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS, DRDERS

1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED !N (TEM 14
i 'W'W&]TFWRWTWSUKETVO (Specily euthondy T THE CHANGELSET VORTH IN TTEM 14 ARE MADE TN THECBRT ™
il TRACT ORDER CANITEM J0A

e S ——

o — e a—— . -

B THE ABOVE Nvﬂltﬂtbf?ﬂ!ﬂnct ROER 15 MODIFIED YO REFLECY THE AUMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such o1 changes in paving olfice.
eppropriction date, ete.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT YO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 10%(m)

T E NS SURRLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 18 ENTERED 1RT0 PUBLUANT TB AUTHOHTTY T CE e e st L

OTHRER Epecily type of modilication and se thority)

~AL Jhanges Clause $2.243-1 (APR 1984) ' B SOV LAY G s Wl 9 L M0 1 5 R

E IMPORTANT . Contactor D 15 not, [ﬂ is requiced 10 sign this document and return & copies 10 the ssuing affice
ALl (L {Organized by UCT section headings, including solieitetionicontract subject matter where feasibi )

SEE ATTACHED PAGE

.
(:.tl:.: % BIOVIOEQ Rerein, all termy #n0 CONBITIONY O the Bocument relerenced in flem 9A or JOA, a3 here1010e CRaLPed, 1emans unchanged ang in Tull fo e
. ech

: UARD TITLE OF SIGNEH TTpe or print) i TOATNAKE ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ITypeorpant:
Linda P, Frazier

Sharon Be))
é:

ISC ORATE SINED|I6H. UNITER SITATES OF AREWCA W DAL SigNED
. Ny %ﬂﬂ
8 /1 ’/90 INwEnture o} 1oy g O ievr) ' /‘/ﬂ

i . A‘
:-':J.E‘xé'o'.'v'.‘g‘;’;w..m 30105 5.'.:".2.‘,“3 Fc(:'.ﬂ/:w VY
TO100201%57 00817 FAR (ah CFR) 5).24)
[ CONTR \
NRC~3y=89~13% PLC R

ST




-

NRC~39-89-139
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

. .

The purpose of this modificatim is to denbligate funds in the amount of
$20,511.00, which decrease the obligated amount by $20,511.00 from

$77,511.00 to $57,000.00. lccordingly, the contract is hereby modified as
follows:

Under Section B.2, Consideration and Obligation--Delivery Orders (MAR 1987),
the first sentence in paragraph b. is deleted in its entirety and the
following sentence is substituted in )ieu thereof :

-
"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$57,000.00."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of
$77,511.00, remain unchanged.



